

Abstract of work
1st on Ap 11/11

Sch. XIV-Form No. 194

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
construction with maint. of water					
from Dohsil to Pasuram Tola in					
Singhwar block.					
(L= 1120.00 KM)					
Name of Agency:-					
Smt. Renu Devi					
Vill+Po - Brahmapur					
P.S. - Kandaul					
Distt - Darbhanga					
Agreement No:- 16/S.B.D/2021-22					
(MM454-55)					
Estimated cost:-					
8946342.00					
Agreed value:-					
8363935.00					
Rate:- 6.51% below BOM 2021 rate.					
Date of start:- 17.04.2021					
Date of Com:- 16.04.2022					

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) clearing and grubbing of road land - 20 - 20 all job					
Qty 0.392 Hect. vide					
TMB page no. 02					
@ Rs. 52970.33 =					20764.00
(17) Paving and fixing of typical M.M.S.C. -					
Informatory work & sign board - 20 - 20 all job					
Qty 0.2 nos vide TMB					
page no - 02 @					
Rs. 9554.00 =					19108.00
(24) Earthwork in excavation for structure - 20 - 20 all job					
Qty 87.50 m ³ vide					
TMB page no. 03 @					
Rs. 279.09 =					24532.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Providing & Laying bedding with local sand - do - do - m job.					
Qty 10.68 m ³ wide					
TMB page no - 03					
@ Rs. 493.78 =					5273.00
(26) Providing PCC mix in open form - do - do - m job.					
Qty 8.13 m ³ wide					
TMB page no - 3					
@ Rs. 550. =					44796.00
(27) Providing head wall in brick masonry with CM 1:4 - do - do - m job.					
Qty 80.25 m ³ wide					
TMB P-4 @					
Rs. 5839.48 =					468618.00
/					

583.091-80

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Providing and laying RCC pipe NR3 of 4000 mm dia - do → all job					
Qty 22.50 mtr vide T.M. page no - 4 @ Rs. 3771.19 =					84860.00
(29) Plastering with CM 1:4 - do do → all job.					
Qty 81.54 m ² vide T.M. page no - 04 @ Rs. 173.03 =					14108.00
(5) Construction of embankment with material of. from burrn pits - do do					
Qty 111.88 m ³ vide T.M. P-06 @ Rs. 190.26 =					21297.00
Total =					703356.00

Total	=	941325.00
Add 45% @ 12%	=	112959.00
Add LC @ 1%	=	9413.00
Add SF @ 10%	=	30555.00
Total	=	1094252.00
Less 6.5%	=	71235.00
Net Total	=	1023017.00

Continuation